RUNMAGEDDON

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 08:00
Msc Zawodnik
1 JANUSZEWSKI Bartosz
RUTKOWSKI Mariusz
3 KRAWIECKI Mateusz
4 BRZOSKWINIA Wojciech
5 CHMIELORZ J6zef
6 STOKOWSKI Dariusz
7 JACIOW Pawet
8 GRABOWIEC Arkadiusz
9 PISKALA Daniel
10 KVEDARAVICUS Ri¢ards
11 SZKURLAT Tomasz
12 KALINOWSKI Krystian
13 MAZUR Damian
14 OLICHOWSKI Mateusz
15 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz
16 KARCZ Oskar
17 STANCLIK Krzysztof
18 JAGIELO Michat
19 TRACZYNSKI Daniel
20 KURTA Rafat
21 KROPIDLOWSKI Grzegorz
22 DZIOBEK Lech
23 LIPINSKI Tomasz
24 JUSZKIEWICZ Dominik
25 CHtAD Aleksander
26 ZIELINSKI Bartosz
27 CZACHURSKI Mateusz
28 BOROWSKI Michat
29 KEDZIORA Bogumit
30 BIENIECKI Jaro

RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE WARSZAWA

Zimowy Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2022-01-23
Modlin
21 km

Numer
2044
2081
2059
2034
2006
2062
2076
2051
2054
2047
2055
2057
2068
2080
2083
2035
2010
2014
2042
2084
2078
2003
2028
2056
2019
2017
2020
2086
2031
2200

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 14,0 km

Klub
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
WOLF TEAM
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
WATAHA
POWER TRAINING
POWER TRAINING
OCR BALTIC WARRIORS
POWER TRAINING
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA
WOLF TEAM
XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
DRAGON RUNNERS
MAD RUNNERS
XRUNNERS
WOLF TEAM
XRUNNERS
IMPLOZJA CHELM
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
EX TEAM
DYNAMIC STRONG GNIEZNO
EX TEAM

KONIU SQUAD
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

Kategoria

Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

B4 SEGRI

Punkt Rege

14km
01:24:31
01:28:40 DNF
01:28:48
01:28:53
01:28:57
01:29:38
01:30:27
01:30:34
01:32:06
01:32:07
01:33:05
01:33:32
01:33:35
01:33:45
01:34:56
01:35:37
01:35:42
01:36:18
01:37:22
01:37:40
01:37:53
01:37:58
01:38:23
01:38:34
01:39:10
01:39:39
01:41:22
01:41:35
01:42:17
01:42:19


file:///zimowy-runmageddon-warszawa/m664.html
http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Zawodnik
MACIEJEWSKI tukasz
BUGA) Mariusz
GEBARA tukasz
PSUT Kamil
KOWALCZYK Piotr
DRZEWIECKI Marcin
KOLAKOWSKI Krzysztof
WIENDLOCHA Pawet
KUDRELEK Karol
KUBIESA Jakub
SZYMEL Jacek
PASON Tomasz
PASTUSZKA Michat
PIWNIK Bartosz
MORAWSKI Grzegorz
SKRZECZYNSKI Stawomir
DUKIEWICZ Dariusz
KNAPIK Zbigniew
ZALEJASZ Sylwester
KLEWANIEC Jakub
KOZIOt Kamil
PIELATOWSKI Adam
NOWICKI Marcin
KURTYKA Przemystaw
FILOCHOWSKI Krystian
NOWINSKI Marcin
JESKA Tomasz
GASIOROWSKI Karol
JUDEK tukasz
GIZAK Michat
RESPONDEK Leszek
BRATKOWSKI Pawel
DABROWSKI Krzysztof
ZUREK Michat
KNOP Marcin
BRAJER Tomasz
NALEPKA Piotr
DYKO Bartosz
NIZNIK Borys
KARBOWSKI Stawomir
KRYSZTOFIAK Damian
KtOS Cezary
PREWYSZ-KWINTO Mateusz
OLESNIEWICZ Szymon
DYKIER Krzysztof

Numer
2067
2050
2049
2043
2064
2040
2058
2069
2093
2009
2100
2022
2098
2038
2096
2039
2077
2025
2085
2007
2008
2012
2079
2023
2087
2015
2011
2071
2090
2066
2029
2070
2065
2048
2036
2024
2072
2041
2032
2091
2074
2016
2046
2097
2013

Klub

SOCIOS SILESIA
OSPRO OCR

OCR TEAM DEBICA
MELVIT TEAM
SKURCZYBYKI

MAD RUNNERS
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

EX TEAM

LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM

WOLF TEAM

HARPAGAN BEAST
XRUNNERS

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
DIRTY SPARROWS
WOLF TEAM

FIT MORE RYBNIK

DRAGON RUNNERS
DIRTY SPARROWS
UNIT37

SOCIOS SILESIA
KLONO TEAM
TORPEDA RACE TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

OCR TEAM BYDLAKI
LEMON TEAM
HARPAGAN BEAST
UNIT37

MAD RUNNERS
KONIU SQUAD

UNITED RUNNERS

DRUZYNA KITUSIA BAJDUSIA
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

DOMINATOR TEAM

Kategoria

Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Punkt Rege

01:42:23
01:42:26
01:44:37
01:45:12
01:45:46
01:45:57
01:46:09
01:46:13
01:46:29
01:46:32
01:46:39
01:47:09
01:47:11
01:47:32
01:47:33
01:47:37
01:49:06
01:49:49
01:50:07
01:51:02
01:51:15
01:51:22
01:51:34
01:51:42
01:51:48
01:51:50
01:52:15
01:52:26
01:52:29
01:54:02
01:54:08
01:55:54
01:55:55
01:55:56
01:56:22
01:57:57
01:59:06
01:59:09
02:00:59
02:01:11
02:05:46
02:05:50
02:06:53
02:09:08
02:10:01

14km



Msc
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Zawodnik

TOMSIA Wojciech
KOCZOROWSKI Pawet
GORNIAK Robert
TUTA) Jakub
HADRIAN Szymon
ZWIERZYNSKI Marek
KURACH Stanistaw
GOLASZEWSKI Jacek
JULIKOWSKI Karol
KOMAREK Michael
MIERZICKI Marcel
BARANSKI Maciek
STAROSZYNSKI Dawid
MAJOWSKI Michat
LEPICKI Mateusz
HANUSIAK Leszek
LATOSI Adrian
CZECHOWSKI Konrad
FETLINSKI Grzegorz
KMIECIAK Grzegorz
MILOS Tomasz

Znaleziono 96 wynik(6w)

Numer
2033
2001
2021
2073
2089
2187
2018
2088
2052
2092
2053
2063
2099
2095
2037
2030
2094
2026
2027
2005
2004

Klub
KONIU SQUAD
BALTIC SEALS
EX TEAM
UNIT37
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

DZIADY OCR

POWER TRAINING
POWER TRAINING
SKURCZYBYKI
LEMON TEAM

KONIU SQUAD
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

BRYGIERY OCR
BIEGUN OCR TEAM

Kategoria
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Punkt Rege

02:12:16
02:12:39
02:12:40
02:12:42
02:12:43
02:13:15
02:14:14
02:15:17
02:15:34
02:15:45
02:17:13
02:20:27
02:22:21
02:27:19
02:29:21
02:30:10
02:34:25
02:38:40
02:44:53

14km



	RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE WARSZAWA
	Klasyfikacja: 08:00
	Punkt pomiarowy: 14,0 km


